

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.267 OF 2011

Mr. Ramesh Malhari Jadhav ... Applicant/Orig.accused

vs.

Audyogik Vikas Nagari Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd.

& Anr.

Respondents

Ms. Tejasweeta Kadam Advocate for the applicant.

None present for the respondents.

Mr. P.S.Hingorani, APP, for the State.

CORAM: SMT. SADHANA S.JADHAV,J.

DATE : 29th January, 2013.

P.C.

None appears for the respondents.

Admit.

To be placed for final hearing in the 3rd week of June, 2013.

(SMT.SADHANA S.JADHAV, J.)